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CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 7505

Surface grinder
ELB SWH 5 NC-K

Technical data
Table length
Table width
Grinding length
Grinding width
Grinding height
Max. distance from table
to spindle-centreline
Table speeds:
stepless
up to
Diameter of grinding wheel
Width of the grinding wheel
Grinding wheel speeds:
number (steps)
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Grinding spindle motor
Machine's weight about
Various accessories:
Coolant system
Magnetic plate:
Length
Width
Redressing device

Creep feed
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750 mm
200 mm
500 mm
250 mm
375 mm

525 mm

30.0 m/min
300 mm

25 mm

2

1400 rpm
2800 rpm
380 Volt
1.50 HP
2250 kg

500 mm
250 mm
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